Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Columbus East High School
Jennings County High School

New Albany High School
Brownstown Central High School
Lawrence County Christian Home E
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch

0 N O O AW N

Photo Finish Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:22:16.41
00:22:29.02
00:22:41.87
00:22:41.39
00:22:56.26
00:23:05.68
00:27:10.38
00:27:05.38

Printed: 9/16/2023 10:22:27 AM

71
80
88
89
102
104
169
208

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Scottsburg High School 00:25:40.31
New Washington High School 00:28:55.45
South Central High School (Eliza 00:25:44.12
Shawe Memorial High School 00:26:13.18

Finishers
4

4
3
3

Page: 10f 5



