Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

me		
iiie	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
mour High School	00:22:16.41	71
dford North Lawrence High Scho	00:22:29.02	80
umbus East High School	00:22:41.87	88
nings County High School	00:22:41.39	89
w Albany High School	00:22:56.26	102
wnstown Central High School	00:23:05.68	104
vrence County Christian Home E	00:27:10.38	169
ianapolis Shortridge High Sch	00:27:05.38	208
	ymour High School dford North Lawrence High Scho lumbus East High School unings County High School w Albany High School ownstown Central High School vrence County Christian Home E ianapolis Shortridge High Sch	mour High School dford North Lawrence High Scho umbus East High School nings County High School W Albany High School wwnstown Central High School wrence County Christian Home E

non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time	Finishers
Scottsburg High School	00:25:40.31	4
New Washington High School	00:28:55.45	4
South Central High School (Eliza	00:25:44.12	3
Shawe Memorial High School	00:26:13.18	3